50mts BRACA 2003-2004 FEMENI

JUDIT
SILVIA
LAURA
CLARA

CARLA
ZORAIDA
ALEXIA
MIREIA
JULIA
SARA

50mts BRACA 2003-2004 MASCULI

FERRAN
JUAN
POL
ALEX
GERARD
ALBERTO
BIEL

MARC
DIDAC
ARNAU
CARLES
POL
XAVIER
MARC
NESTOR
MARCAL

YEBRA

PICHARDO ZARAGOZA
MARTIN MAYOL
BENITEZ

IGENO

VAZQUEZ

JUVE

VALLS

CASACUBERTA CIPRES
PARADA GONZALEZ

LUQUE CODINA
MANJON GINES
SANTOS TULLEUDA
MARCOS MARCOS
LOPEZ PEREZ
ANTON MARTIN
ANDREU

JIMENEZ
CARBALLEIRA
GONZALEZ
ANGLADA
ROMERO
FRANCO
CRESPO
ESCUER
FARRERONS

0,56,63
1,04,09
1,04,72
1,14,05

0,58,41
0,59,35
1,00,09
1,05,90
1,13,06
1,17,63

0,57,67
0,59,20
1,01,82
1,04,80
1,06,02
1,09,15
1,11,89

0,52,04
0,54,03
0,54,91
1,00,39
1,03,22
1,03,22
1,03,50
1,09,70
1,10,00

NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL
AMPA CEIP PEGASO
NATACIO SOCIAL

NATACIO SOCIAL
AMPA TURO BLAU
NATACIO SOCIAL
ESCOLA LAIA

NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL

NATACIO SOCIAL
AMPA WAGNER

NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL

ESCOLA LAIA
ESCOLA CAMI
NATACIO SOCIAL
NATACIO SOCIAL
ESCOLA LAIA
ESCOLA LAIA
ESCOLA CAMI
ESCOLA LAIA
NATACIO SOCIAL



